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1. EAEHE
KAERER, TRISREITSIOM4 12,00—-F MPOIRIFF/wFI1—RICOVWTGERI S,

2. mE
2-1. mEBEOHAZ K1, (ORULFTS
ALP-OO-0/0-m-AM

=1.
& |1HE Tk RS
O |[3-kid#x |12 1203-R
O |71 \FERE |OM4 GI50/125/10G+ OM4NILFE—R
O |2x05%E%E [MPOF MPOI%J4(PinixL)
MPOM MPOI+%4(Pindh)
MPOLLF MPOJIx®%J%(Pin’XL) Low Loss
MPOLLM MPOIJ®J4(Pin&bh) Low Loss
m |FCHR u/D XYyRA (Key UP/DOWN)
u/u XYyRB (Key UP/UP)
C AYyRC
VAN B =1 A—NVEEAL

3. @S
3-1. KT7A)NDER
KIPAINDHROIBIEZ K2, SR, (TRULETS

*2. 1.
HE i -7

. J74 ) \DIESE INFE—RELEESTR 779F
a74R 50(um) NyT7E
I REE 125(um)

NyT7E UVEE{LAERS

wEIIME 0.25mm

3-2. XIr4)N\d-R

HI7AN\I-ROKEIEZ R3. LAFR2. (RUETS
x3. {31E2.
1HH TR

T7A )R

e RUFSIR
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ZRET—T B 7HTE J—RoME
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KI7ANI-ROCHRESDEZRS. (CRUETS

=4.
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
gl&d | & | & | x| K|[B8 | K| B|&E|ER| K% |77
4. 5%
4-1. XITPANOAZEFEZ R4, (ORY,
=4.
I5H ik
/X1 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
(E3%IB 5k <3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)
<1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)

4-2. FITrANOHRAF Sz 3R6. (ORI
6.
== %
RAEIERD < 80N
B/\BRIFHR = 60mm
4-3. KITAN\OBEFEZ K7, (ORI
+7.
== %
RERPRE -35°C ~ +70C
ENERTRE 0C ~ +70°C
5. JxD9tk%
5-1. JRJ914&%Z K8, (TRT,
7<8.
JIRI9ERE  (FREBRE RPN ZERLARAG
MPO FlatPCHAEE |0.75 dBIAF|JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
MPOLL FlatPCEiEE |0.35 dBLAF|JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
DY=ZLN=E 707
6. HmIME

6-1. BmIMERZI3 TR,

f943.

Total Length

Side:A (- [IRD0G00S-— soris Numbor |- — vl P sideB
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6-2. Pin&S572{I&4 TR,
4.

Pin Location

7. BohrX
7-1. Bc#RETU/D] (XYwRA Key UP/DOWN) %7R9,
Fiber No| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12

Side:A

-----n-nn

sideA 2 2 sideB
3 3
I— 4 4
— 6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10— 10
11— 11
Key Up 19— 12 Key Down

7-2. Be#REIU/U] (XYwRB Key UP/UP) %<9,
Fiber No| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Side:A

nn-n-----

sideA 2 11 sideB
3 10
— 4 9
I — 5 5 I
— 6 7

Key Up o— 1 Key Up
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7-3. BE#REICl] (XVYRC) %ZRT,
Fiber No| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12
Side:A

----ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ

1
sideA 2

—— 4
I ——— 5
— 6

Key Up 12 1 Key Down

1 sideB

8. IRIGAUS
LSZH
RoOHSE& @

9. HERLARAS
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM4 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.3 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAD , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3
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FEEEDE, FepkmmZz 7y MIICIEU CBUIRAREEOERMN—)UCANTENIED I B,



